Product datasheet

Specifications

TEST ADAPTER FOR 4MM
SAFETY TEST PLUGS, PLUGS IN
THE BRIDGE SHAFTS,

Local distributor code: 397163618 NSYTRAFT

Main

Range Linergy
Product name TR
Product or component type Adaptor
Device short name TRA

Accessory /| separate part
category

Product compatibility

Measurement accessory

TRV screw terminal - passthrough terminal block

TRV screw terminal - protective earth terminal block

TRV screw terminal - blade disconnect terminal block

TRV screw terminal - removable carrier disconnect terminal block
TRP push-in terminal block

TRR spring terminal terminal block

TRH IDC terminal block

Complementary
Cable cross section 16 mm?
2.5 mm?
35 mm?
10 mm?
4 mm?
6 mm?
50 mm?
Number of connections 4
2
3
Number of measurement input 1
2
6
3
4
Quantity per set Setof 10
Net weight 2.36¢g
Colour Grey
Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Number of Units in Package 1 1
Package 1 Weight 209
Package 1 Height 1.5cm
Package 1 width 3cm
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Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications



Package 1 Length 7.5¢cm
Unit Type of Package 2 BAG
Number of Units in Package 2 10
Package 2 Weight 2409
Package 2 Height 1.5cm
Package 2 width 3cm
Package 2 Length 7.5¢cm
Unit Type of Package 3 S01
Number of Units in Package 3 1000
Package 3 Weight 2.591 kg
Package 3 Height 15 cm
Package 3 width 15 cm
Package 3 Length 40 cm

Offer Sustainability

Sustainable offer status

Green Premium product

REACh Regulation

EU RoHS Directive

Mercury free

Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)

Yes

RoHS exemption information

China RoHS Regulation

Product out of China RoHS scope. Substance declaration for your information

Environmental Disclosure

Halogen content performance

Halogen free plastic parts product

Contractual warranty

Warranty

18 months
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https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=REACh+Declaration&p_Doc_Ref=NSYTRAFT_REACH_DECLARATION&p_FileName=NSYTRAFT_REACH_DECLARATION_GB_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_Doc_Ref=NSYTRAFT_ROHS_DECLARATION&p_FileName=NSYTRAFT_ROHS_DECLARATION_GB_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=RoHs+Declaration&p_Doc_Ref=NSYTRAFT_ROHS_DECLARATION&p_FileName=NSYTRAFT_ROHS_DECLARATION_GB_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=RoHS+China+Declaration&p_Doc_Ref=NSYTRAFT_ROHS_CHINA_DECLARATION&p_FileName=NSYTRAFT_ROHS_CHINA_DECLARATION_GB_en-GB.pdf
https://download.schneider-electric.com/files?p_enDocType=Product+environmental&p_Doc_Ref=ENVPEP1304013EN

